INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Industrial hoses made of rubber and plastics / Hoses for food substances /
Hoses for food substances
7 www.tubes-international.com1141_PL2023_0_1
PVC food hoses
PVC STAR CR 2
Braided reinforced PVC hose for general
applications and foodstuffs

ss
[mm]
Working
pressure 20⁰C
[bar].
Burst pressure
20⁰C [bar].
bend
radius
[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
SO-PVCSTAR-CR2-06X12 6 12 3 22 66 36 0,10 50
SO-PVCSTAR-CR2-08X14 8 14 3 20 60 54 0,13 50
SO-PVCSTAR-CR2-10X16 10 16 3 20 60 37 0,15 50
SO-PVCSTAR-CR2-12X18 12,5 18 2,75 20 60 67,5 0,16 50
SO-PVCSTAR-CR2-16X23 16 23 3,5 20 60 70 0,26 50
SO-PVCSTAR-CR2-19X26 19 26 3,5 20 60 95 0,30 50
SO-PVCSTAR-CR2-25X33 25 33 4 16 48 155 0,44 25
SO-PVCSTAR-CR2-32X42 32 42 5 12 36 160 0,70 25
SO-PVCSTAR-CR2-38X48 38 48 5 12 36 210 0,81 25
SO-PVCSTAR-CR2-50X60 50 60 5 8 24 500 1,06 25
Note: indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used
temperature 20ºC 30ºC 40ºC 50ºC 60ºC 70ºCTemperature d e p e n d e n c e  of burst pressure and
working pressure for typical PVC hoses pressure 100% 74% 55% 40% 30% 22%
The hose   PVC   STAR   CR2   can   be